
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/08/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:20:39 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/1/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/7/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CRFQ,
0211,GSD2200000002,3

CPO,
0211,GSD2200000005,1

GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION

Addendum No.2  Building 97
(Williamson) Roof Replacement

FAIRFAX INC 000000205914 08/09/2021 09/01/2021 200,000.00 Melissa Pettrey

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2200000006,1

CPO,
0603,ADJ2200000011,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL 2MCAS-024 INCARE TECHNOLOGIES LLC VC0000098426 08/19/2021 09/03/2021 14,976.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2100000024,1

CPO,
1400,AGR2200000001,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Magnetic Particle Processor LIFE TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

000000175344 06/29/2021 09/03/2021 65,975.00 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2200000002,2

CCT,
1400,AGR2200000001,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

USAMEALS Software
Maintenance & Support

OCM STAFFING INC VS0000017601 07/29/2021 09/03/2021 16,932.00 Jessica S Chambers

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

